6. Rockie-Mountain-Lauf Rockenhausen - 28. Marz 2015

Platz Name

1 Lehmann Jonas

2 Wittwer Thomas
3 Barnsteiner Alexander
4 Heimel Andreas

5 Fuchs Nico

6 Seibel Wolfgang
7 Noll Melanie

8 Riefer Markus

9 Gehrmann Ralf
10 Griellbaum Tanja
11 Miuiller Thorsten
12 Morschel Frank
13 Blaise-Sohnius Adele
14 Weishaar Thomas
15 Boshar Karl-Peter
16 Binder Jirgen

17 Draudt Lars

18 Freiberger Hans-Willi
19 Bracke Martin

20 Drabold Matthias
21 Braband Markus
22 Malo Stefan

23 Weber Otto

24 Ast Gerold

25 Budras Paul

26 Schumacher Achim
27 Frank Georg

28 Ofner Wolf

29 Kammerer Jessica
30 Cappel Patrick

31 Rankel Sabine

32 Schulz Erik

33 Kranz Riidiger

34 Holzel Jochen

35 Kriger Simon

36 Baus Gerhard

37 Drumm Gisbert
38 Reckwell Marc

39 Caesar Florentin
40 Gengk Michael
41 Gasser Max

42 Wiest Luther

43 Haber Oliver

44 Burkhard Peter
45 KieRling Nadine
46 Schindler Steffen
47 Weymann Marcel
48 Baque Hans

49 Roschy Sabine

50 Klos Karl-Heinz
51 Rech Gerhard

52 Hirschenberger Falco
53 Mayer Leonhard

Verein

TUS Heltersberg
siidpfalz-adventures.com
LLG Landstuhl

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
1. FC Kaiserslautern
siidpfalz-adventures.com
TSV Annweiler

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TSG Eisenberg

LG Riilzheim

LLG Landstuhl

SG Walldorf Astoria
LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg
LC Bad Dirkheim

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
TUS Heltersberg

LG Rilzheim

LLG Wonnegau

TUS Heltersberg

LC HaRRloch

LG Ohmbachsee

LC Donnersberg
Heppenheimer Skiclub
Nierstein

TUS Otterbach

LAZ Mosbach-Elztal
TUS Heltersberg

LK Sport

TUS Heltersberg

LSC Athlon Kusel

LC Bad Dirkheim

LTF ROKland Runners
Bennhausen

Bensheim

Kriiger Holzbau Gmbh
ABC Ludwigshafen

RSC Zweibriicken
Kommune Wolfertsen
1. FC Kaiserslautern

SV Kottweiler Schwanden Lt
Team Gasser
Hutschenhausen

1. FC Kaiserslautern

RC Vorwarts Speyer
TSG Kaiserslautern
Run'N Ride TV Bexbach
1. FC Kaiserslautern

1. FC Kaiserslautern

RC Vorwarts Speyer

LC Donnersberg

Team Rad-Rech

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TSG Eisenberg

lvon5

JG

1989
1982
1974
1972
1995
1962
1984
1966
1976
1992
1978
1972
1985
1965
1969
1960
1972
1965
1971
1985
1968
1965
1964
1969
1966
1963
1963
1978
1979
1988
1968
1985
1965
1969
1988
1950
1959
1973
1999
1962
1970
1973
1970
1965
1990
1971
1961
1958
1972
1952
1964
1978
1968

Zeit

00:49:27
00:54:15
00:54:37
00:55:24
00:55:52
00:56:18
00:56:21
00:57:13
00:57:52
00:58:13
00:58:14
00:58:26
00:59:21
00:59:41
01:00:08
01:00:10
01:00:18
01:00:27
01:01:03
01:01:27
01:01:28
01:01:40
01:01:48
01:01:52
01:01:59
01:02:16
01:02:28
01:02:39
01:02:42
01:03:08
01:03:29
01:04:11
01:04:15
01:04:17
01:04:41
01:04:42
01:05:09
01:05:24
01:05:31
01:05:48
01:05:51
01:06:04
01:06:25
01:06:33
01:06:55
01:07:02
01:07:13
01:07:20
01:07:31
01:07:33
01:07:36
01:07:43
01:07:58

Klas.

MHK
M30
M40
M40
MHK
M50
W30
M45
M35
WHK
M35
M40
W30
M50
M45
M55
M40
M50
M40
M30
M45
M50
M50
M45
M45
M50
M50
M35
W35
MHK
W45
M30
M50
M45
MHK
M65
M55
M40
MJU18
M50
M45
M40
M45
M50
WHK
M40
M50
M55
W40
M60
M50
M35
M45
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Stnr.

108
280
730
467
7
281
28
399
612
81
686
145
317
239
322
406
469
405
403
419
301
706
318
290
397
468
257
387
210
82
163
356
13
241
511
102
53
404
282
251
47
628
323
58
352
321
285
106
393
412
394
504
396



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Reske Karl
Neumann Christopher
Winkelblech Pia
Roth Andreas
Berberich Hans-Joachim
Dujmovic Bonis
Walter Iris

Kuhful® Dean

Yap Tien-Fung
Kirschbaum Max
Rudolphi Markus
Riedinger Andreas
Deil’ Sonja

Geske Bodo

Sauer von Lilienfeld Tobias
Seel Claudia

Kelkel Benjamin
Roth Mario
Sabastia Laurent
Walter Roland
Reger Fritz

Spintler René

Heil Carsten
Schmuck Tobias S.
Ritzau Thilo
Christmann Sascha
Peterschmitt Alfred
Kylius Erich

Freyo Hartmut

Rief Sebastian
Hardardt Christian
Micach Michael
Waschkowski Frank
Braun Jorg

Loewe Hubert

Orth David
Herrmann Peggy
Bendel Jutta
ReifRenweber Sebastian
Heiter Werner
Cuntz Karlheinz
Huber Manuel
Frisch Jochen
Zilvertand Leon
Binzel Erich
Kubandt Tobias
Walter Marc
Weber Jennifer
Pitschi Patric

Keller Elmar

Kihne Andreas
Brand Harry

Kolb Patrik
Reinhart Sven
Konrad Holger
Worth Yannick
Jendro Michael

Barbarossabiker

X-Sport Kastellaun

TSV Kandel/Team Ultra Sports
United Runners of Pfalz
Bruchmiihlbach

TSG Kaiserslautern

TV Meisenheim

RC Vorwarts Speyer

in Begleitung v. M.Kirschbau
LG Ohmbachsee

1. FC Kaiserlautern

Pfalzer Kletterer

LC Bad Dirkheim
Gau-Odernheim
Trailrunner Heidelberg

TV Kirkel

Team Olympia

RW Gocklingen
Janner-Reisen

TSG Eisenberg
Kaiserslautern
Trail-Running Team Teufels
LG Ohmbachsee

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Minchweiler

TUS 06 Heltersberg
Laufteam Pirmasens
TV Limbach

Team Olympia

LC DUW

Run'N Ride TV Bexbach
RC Vorwarts Speyer
TV Limbach

SV Weselberg

TGV Schotten

TUS Heltersberg

TUS Heltersberg

LG Muli

LG Rilzheim

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Fit in Lautern

TSV Speyer

Mannheim

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
BSV

TV Meisenheim
Meddys Lauftreff

Fit in Lauterne.V.

TUS Glan Miinchweiler
TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
TSG Griinstadt

TV Offenbach-Hundheim

Eintracht Frankfurt Tria

2von5

1953
1982
1975
1987
1967
1963
1967
1998
1990
1986
1971
1968
1978
1973
1969
1972
1986
1968
1969
1965
1963
1975
1976
1978
1964
1979
1966
1945
1962
1984
1967
1981
1967
1966
1967
1987
1971
1960
1983
1949
1955
1978
1958
1968
1957
1980
1962
1983
1974
1963
1963
1964
1983
1979
1967
1994
1965

01:08:10
01:08:17
01:08:22
01:08:33
01:08:35
01:08:46
01:08:51
01:08:51
01:08:55
01:08:55
01:09:25
01:09:50
01:09:51
01:09:52
01:09:58
01:10:06
01:10:17
01:10:33
01:10:36
01:10:42
01:11:04
01:11:10
01:11:17
01:11:21
01:11:23
01:11:27
01:11:44
01:11:45
01:11:47
01:11:51
01:11:54
01:12:03
01:12:24
01:12:33
01:12:36
01:12:42
01:12:45
01:12:54
01:12:54
01:12:56
01:12:59
01:13:06
01:13:08
01:13:12
01:13:17
01:13:28
01:13:29
01:13:41
01:13:42
01:13:44
01:13:44
01:13:46
01:13:54
01:14:02
01:14:07
01:14:11
01:14:22

M60
M30
W40
MHK
M45
M50
W45
MJU18
MHK
MHK
M40
M45
W35
M40
M45
W40
MHK
M45
M45
M50
M50
M40
M35
M35
M50
M35
M45
M70
M50
M30
M45
M30
M45
M45
M45
MHK
W40
W55
M30
M65
M60
M35
M55
M45
M55
M35
M50
W30
M40
M50
M50
M50
M30
M35
M45
MHK
M50
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18

12
19
20
21

10
21
10
22

27
288
450

41
252
327
497
234
505
719
453
299
410

39
220
324
235
481
677
364
331
411
498
256

18
161
434
292
391
246
506
276
445
478
206
351

86
407
418
130
401
128
514
284

72
398
400
326
488
242
354
454

30
682
332
517
441



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Bayer Andreas
Heine Gunnar
Vornetran Michael
Portz Peter-Pascal
Mobhr Thilo

Hanf Frank
Kriegshauser Dieter
Velten Lukas

Orth Sebastian
Scopa Stefan
Galozi Josef
Schultealbert Karsten
Tebbe Kai
Biermann Ralf
Diehl Jochen
Zabanoff Peter
Schnabel Odilo
Roper Michael
Schmidt Constanze
White Xavion
Sitzenstuhl Franz
Zimmermann Matthias
Burkhart Klaus
KeRler Stefan
Scheerer Robert
del Valle Dieter
Kramer Gerhard
Vorberk Ulrich
Lorenz Mario
Korte Norbert
Dietrich Bernd
Koch Gerhard
Simon Frank
Winkelmann Steffen
Straufl Gudrun
Laabs Manfred
RoRel Thorsten
NeReler Daniel
Rielinger Sabine
Fischer Dennis
White Sturn

Mc Colgan Luis
Limpert Sebastian
Danner Stefan
Brenner Karl
Heitmann Christine
Schlafer Sascha
Krahl Matthias
Grotzinger Frank
Haberle Udo

Braun Elizabeth
Viedt Jlrgen

Klein Volker

Klein Thomans Freddy
Zeil Beritta

Lutz Richard
Heymann Katja

LTF Rokland Runners
HOME RUN
Marathon-Team Ketsch
TTF Rockenhausen
WEF Spall

Wartberg Laufer
TUS Heltersberg

TV Rheinau

TGV Schotten
Winnweiler

ORBIS

Kostheim

Spessart Runners

LC Bad Dirkheim

Fit in Lautern e.V.

SC Oberes Zabergau
LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Donnersberg

SFC Stdwest FulRball
1. FC Kaiserslautern
MTG Mannheim Triathlon
SV Birkweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern
DEULA-RLP

LC 80 Bad Kreuznach
RV Wérrstadt

RV Bolanden

FSV SchloRbéckelheim
LC Wuppertal

SV Kottweiler-Schwanden
LT Olympia Ramstein
TUS Waldbdckelheim

RC Vorwarts Speyer
Sport-Club Winterbach
LC Donnersberg

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
TSG Kaiserslautern

1. FC Kaiserslautern
SFC Stdwest FulRball
LK Sport

LK Sport
Rockenhausen

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Busenfreunde

Stadt Rockenhausen
Pirmasens

KSV Mannheim
Pfeddersheim
Ludwigshafen

Fit in Lauterne.V.

LTF Rokland Runners
Run'N Ride TV Bexbach
LSG Karlsruhe

LC Donnersberg

KSV Mannheim

3von5

1966
1972
1960
1992
1968
1969
1953
1956
1985
1969
1977
1974
1968
1967
1971
1965
1952
1951
1995
2002
1961
1964
1968
1965
1961
1961
1955
1965
1968
1950
1967
1953
1966
1962
1965
1965
1976
1979
1953
1993
2002
1998
1996
1971
1943
1991
1970
1962
1960
1969
1960
1957
1976
1972
1949
1959
1970

01:14:26
01:14:31
01:14:40
01:14:45
01:14:54
01:14:57
01:15:10
01:15:20
01:15:23
01:15:28
01:15:39
01:15:45
01:15:47
01:15:48
01:15:51
01:16:01
01:16:07
01:16:18
01:16:42
01:16:57
01:17:02
01:17:02
01:17:10
01:17:20
01:17:21
01:17:28
01:17:34
01:17:38
01:17:43
01:17:45
01:17:47
01:17:49
01:17:51
01:17:57
01:18:14
01:18:26
01:18:30
01:18:52
01:18:57
01:19:01
01:19:19
01:19:27
01:19:27
01:19:37
01:19:39
01:19:41
01:20:04
01:20:12
01:20:21
01:20:31
01:20:33
01:20:38
01:20:44
01:20:47
01:20:51
01:20:54
01:21:03

M45
M40
M55
MHK
M45
M45
M60
M55
M30
M45
M35
M40
M45
M45
M40
M50
M60
M60
WHK
MJU1l6
M50
M50
M45
M50
M50
M50
M60
M50
M45
M65
M45
M60
M45
M50
W50
M50
M35
M35
W60
MHK
MJuUle
MJU18
MJU20
M40
M70
WHK
M45
M50
M55
M45
W55
M55
M35
M40
W65
M55
W45

22
13

11
23
24

~

25
11
14
26
27
15
23

w o

24
25
28
26
27
28

29
29

30

31
30

31
12
13

12

w

16

32

32

33

14

17

10

298
501
334
485
492
316
221
427
329

97
435
132
623
308
366
503
440
451
258
300

69
490
295
512
358
496
249
516
420
409
330
613
734
325
185
361
283
291
360
180
286
509
510
312
433
230
319
217
289
253

10
353
495

19
389
368
238



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Walter Rudolf
Scheiber Roland
Gerken Sabine
Balzulat Clemens
Balzulat Jochen
Knauf Josef
Gabelmann Knut
Haber Josef
Gutzler Alexander
Kammerer Markus
Andresen Uwe
Miiller Karen
Karcher Bernd
Laborenz Frank
Rother Jens
Reuther Simone
Schurer Hendrik
Miyiller-Foell Christoph
Briinesholz Helmut
Lutz Annika
Pfeiffer Bernd
Baier Marc

Gobel Rainer
Eckweiler Frank
Germann Ferdinand
Schmidt Glnther
Weber Klaus
Stettler Helmut
Huy Frank

Kern Karl-Heinz
Wunsch Claudia
Schwarz Martin
Swarowsky Egon
Schuladen Andreas
Nikelski Rolf
Scheuermann Albert
Scholl Janine
Fritzsch Thomas
Willenbacher Hans
Wunsch Peter
Starck Stephan
Sommer-Brenner Claudia
Seibel Gerhard
Lang Walter

Regitz Erika

Hinkel Robert

No6h llona

Baaser Tia
Wingerter Frank
Schweiger Andrea
Wegmann Elisabeth
Meyer Dieter
Kasparek Nathalie
Foitzik Bernhard
Cornelius Klaus
Celik Cemile
Ruppert Theo

TUS Griesheim
Schallodenbach
Running Queens Appenheim
Badminton Verein KL
TUS Otterbach
Freinsheim
Janner-Reisen

LG Muli

TSV Venningen

Fiir Sandra

TUS Worms-Hochheim
1. FC Kaiserslautern
TSG Albisheim

TV Rodenbach

TSG Maxdorf

LLG Drei Buchen

LLG Drei Buchen
MTG Mannheim

TSG Eisenberg

LC Donnersberg
Feuerwehr Aistaig
HOME RUN

X-Sport Kastellaun
FSG Bad Kreuznach
TUS Otterbach

FSG Bad Kreuznach
LG Ohmbachsee
Running Queens Appenheim
Dannenfels

LG Rilzheim

TG Wallertheim

VHS Frankenthal

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Alzey

VFL VLG Brackenheim
SV Meckenheim

TUS Dorn-Dirkheim
RC Vorwarts Speyer
LG Allahopp

TG Wallertheim

TSG Eisenberg

LG Allahopp

LLG Landstuhl

TV Denzlingen

LV KO Pirmasens

Meyer Runners Frankenthal
Running Queens Appenheim

TV Seeheim

LLG Drei Buchen
TUS Erfweiler
Busenfreunde
World Klapp Schopp

Hessheim
TUS Otterbach

4von5

1949
1957
1973
2002
1967
1956
1969
1956
1969
1972
1939
1955
1961
1968
1962
1973
1971
1951
1961
1998
1967
1992
1965
1977
1954
1950
1958
1967
1969
1939
1967
1969
1953
1990
1964
1955
1969
1971
1964
1967
1962
1957
1959
1944
1946
1937
1967
1967
1967
1954
1962
1962
1989
1955
1990
1964
1951

01:21:08
01:21:23
01:21:26
01:21:32
01:21:33
01:21:34
01:21:38
01:21:51
01:21:54
01:22:09
01:22:12
01:22:13
01:22:24
01:22:29
01:23:05
01:23:13
01:23:14
01:23:14
01:23:24
01:23:45
01:23:59
01:24:08
01:24:09
01:24:20
01:24:26
01:24:31
01:24:45
01:25:02
01:25:07
01:25:14
01:25:16
01:25:35
01:25:43
01:25:45
01:26:01
01:26:25
01:26:34
01:26:37
01:26:46
01:26:51
01:26:59
01:27:11
01:27:18
01:27:21
01:27:39
01:27:40
01:27:40
01:27:41
01:27:44
01:28:09
01:28:38
01:28:40
01:29:54
01:29:55
01:30:03
01:30:48
01:31:07

M65
M55
W40
MJU1l6
M45
M55
M45
M55
M45
M40
M75
W60
M50
M45
M50
W40
M40
M60
M50
WJU18
M45
MHK
M50
M35
M60
M65
M55
M45
M45
M75
W45
M45
M60
MHK
M50
M60
W45
M40
M50
M45
M50
W55
M55
M70
W65
M75
W45
W45
M45
W60
W50
M50
WHK
M60
MHK
W50
M60

(%]

34
12
35
13
36
18

33
37
34

19

35

38
13
36
15
10

14
39
40

41
11
14
37
12

20
38
42
39

15
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40

13
15

14

477
341
359
455
432

73
464

99

59
357

40
275
121

34
425
320
250
259
390

44
639
502
159
466
429
714
119
293
363
254
274
486
725
630
315
243
355
336
629
328
277
296
342

20
248
333
483
297
237
431
236
287
465
444
367
152
415



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Raithel Gerhard
Hoffmann Ingrid
Koster-Crumb Patricia
Kahla Said

Erbes Heribert
Steigerwald Christian
Imanbaew Nurlan
Merkel Dr. Hans-Otto
Meier Karin

Mesel Ludwig

Kieslich Gunter

Speer Rudi

Collen Bernd

Dern Anja

Leitsbach Reiner
Kruppenbacher Giinther
Herzog Christine
Schroeder Dieter

Fritz Daniela
Niederrielage Alexandra
Hille Klaus

Erhardt Michael
Stratouli Ourania
Winkler Jonathan
Kruppenbacher Armin
Scheuermann Stephan
Collen Renate

Rother Yvonne

Herbst Klaus

Baier Christian

Miller Marliese
Jeschke Beate

Minges Claus-Peter
Maurer Michel
Beyermann Lena-Marie
Becker Sabine

Haass Ludwig Adamé
Hinkel Friedrich

Meyer Runners Frankenthal
TV Offenbach

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LG DUV

SG Spiesheim

Spessart Runners

TV Maikammer

WiWa Kaiserslautern

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
LC Bad Dirkheim
Hochdorf-Assenheim

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
LC Bad Dirkheim

Laufteam Pirmasens

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SV Herta Kirrweiler

Fit in Lautern e.V.

LG Muli

LG Muli

FSV SchloRbéckelheim
LT Malschenberg
Laufen gegen Leiden
Dornbach

SV Herta Kirrweiler
TSG Grinstadt

LC Bad Dirkheim

TSG Maxdorf

Mainz

Remscheid

1. FC Kaiserslautern
SGD-Sud

DAV Neustadt/Weinstr.
LK Sport

LK Sport

Karlsruhe

LCO Edenkoben

TV Lemberg

5von5

1962
1942
1970
1950
1951
1980
1958
1953
1963
1935
1955
1952
1941
1986
1959
1958
1963
1959
1977
1957
1958
1955
1981
1960
1960
1969
1948
1966
1954
1976
1953
1956
1950
1997
1996
1966
1949
1940

01:31:15
01:31:17
01:31:34
01:31:42
01:31:48
01:31:52
01:32:18
01:32:28
01:32:31
01:33:15
01:33:36
01:34:18
01:34:46
01:34:52
01:35:25
01:35:42
01:36:58
01:37:24
01:37:31
01:37:37
01:37:55
01:38:03
01:38:11
01:38:17
01:41:03
01:41:14
01:41:22
01:42:00
01:42:23
01:42:59
01:45:53
01:46:31
01:49:40
01:50:19
01:50:20
01:50:43
01:51:30
01:54:31

M50
W70
W45
M65
M60
M35
M55
M60
W50
M80
M60
M60
M70
WHK
M55
M55
W50
M55
W35
W55
M55
M60
W30
M55
M55
M45
W65
W45
M60
M35
wWe0
W55
M65
MJU20
WJu20
W45
M65
M75

41
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15
16
16
16

17
18

17

18

19

20

19

21

22
44

20
17

R NN PBS

10

247
413
118

721
38
54

273

365

515
15

499

658

388

443

117

487

395

392

442

421

294

473

662

430

699

731

424
79

423

452

513

255

508

507

362
46

244



